Manufacturer : DUON System Co.,Ltd.
Brand :    www.autrol.com
Smart Pressure Transmitter
Doc.No. : C3200-E05C
APT 3200
Gauge / Absolute Pressure Measurement
SIL 2 Certificate(IEC 61508)
Marine Certificate : ABS, BV, LR, DNV, KR

X Special
DUON System
Ordering Information
MODEL Code Description
APT3200
-G Gauge Pressure Transmitter (reference accuracy : 0.075 % of span)
-F Flush Mount Pressure Transmitter
-A Absolute Pressure Transmitter (reference accuracy : 0.075 % of span)
Range
G/F A
Range (kPa) Min.Span (kPa) Range (kPa) Min.Span (kPa)
3 -100 ~ 150 1.5 NA NA
4 -100 ~ 1,500 15 0 ~ 250 2.5
5 0 ~ 5,000 50 0 ~ 1,500 15
6 0 ~ 25,000 250 0 ~ 2,500 25
7 0 ~ 60,000 600 NA NA
8 0 ~ 100,000 1,000 NA NA
X Special
<Table 1>
Example : APT3200-G5M11K01S1-M1BA
Note 1 : Request to manufacturer for Draft Range, Absolute (small pressure and vacuum) and Items marked “ * ” before order.
Note 2 : Depending on applications, the APT3200-L model offers various special remote diaphragm seal models.
               please contact the manufacturer for details.
Dimensions of Transmitter may vary depending on the option selected.
Please contact the production company for more details.
DUON System Co., Ltd.
298-29, Gongdan-ro, Gunpo-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea 15809
T : +82. 31. 389. 6100    F : +82. 31. 429. 7200    E : autrol@duon.co.kr
Copyright © 1989 DUON System Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
AUTROL®, AUTROLTM are trade mark of smart transmitter brand series to measure Pressure, Temperature and Level, which is manufactured & owned by DUON System Co.,
Ltd(hereafter DUON) since 1989. AUTROL®, AUTROLTM series also provide services of electric appliance installation, repair of electric, magnetic measuring instruments, electric
appliance repair, repair of instruments and appliances for measuring and testing, repair of computer hardware, repair of electronic application machines and apparatus, repair of
instruments and appliances for rotating, repair of electric power distribution machines and apparatus, repair of control machines and apparatus, computer hardware maintenance and
administration, computer hardware installation. APT3500-Differential and high accuracy pressure Transmitter APT3100-Differential pressure Transmitter, APT3200-Gauge & Absolute
pressure Transmitter, ATT2X00 series-Temperature Transmitter, AI100-Field Indicator, ALT6XX0 series-Level Transmitter.
Dimensions of Transmitter (mm)
[Standard IP66/67 / Ex d / Ex ia Model]
[ Flush Mount Model ]